Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Mcpherson - (866585) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:54.19
2:54.36
2:54.52
2:55.86
2:55.95
2:56.44
2:56.77
2:57.32
2:57.38
2:58.91
2:59.77
3:00.38
3:02.93
3:03.70
3:04.69
3:05.97
3:06.56
3:07.79
3:08.61
3:20.31
3:21.77
3:40.62
4:02.36
4:12.20
4:13.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

461
459
458
448
447
443
441
437
436
425
419
415
398
393
386
378
375

363
303
296
226

171

149

Round

m I m m™m m™m I T I M

-n

I T I I =T

Date

20/01/19
25/11117
12/03/17
21/10/18
06/11/16
04/12/16
18/11/18
07/10/17
30/10/16
15/12/18
08/12/19
24/09/17
25/10/15
14/02/15
28/09/19
16/03/19
23/11/14
22/11/15
2211114
12/01/14
26/10/13
05/01/13
13/05/12
10/12/11
15/01/12

Meet

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier
WDSC Winter Champs 2019

Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
BPSC Season Opener 2019

Colchester Regional Qualifier

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs

Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener

Venue

Basildon
Witham
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Witham
Witham
liford
Basildon
Fullwell Cross Pool
Witham
Loughton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Witham
Ipswich
Harlow
Sudbury
Witham
Witham
Thurrock
Witham

Ipswich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Witham Dolph 2

4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2

4

4

3
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3

4

3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time

2:59.77
3:04.69
3:05.97
2:54.19
2:58.91
2:56.77
2:55.86
2:54.36
2:57.32
3:00.38
2:54.52
2:56.44
2:55.95
2:57.38
3:07.79
3:02.93
3:03.70
3:06.56
3:08.61
3:20.31
3:21.77
3:40.62
4:02.36
4:13.62

4:12.20

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

419
386
378
461
425
441
448
459
437
415
458
443
447
436
367
398
393
375
363
303
296
226
171
149

151

Round

F

m I I I

m I T m I I

m I I

m I I

Date

08/12/19
28/09/19
16/03/19
20/01/19
15/12/18
18/11/18
21/10/18
2511117
07/10/117
24/09/17
12/03/17
04/12/16
06/11/16
30/10/16
22/11/15
25/10/15
14/02/15
23/11/14
22/11/14
12/01/14
26/10/13
05/01/13
13/05/12
15/01/12
10/12/11

Meet

WDSC Winter Champs 2019

BPSC Season Opener 2019

Colchester Regional Qualifier

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017
Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs

Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Venue

Witham
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Fullwell Cross Pool
Witham
Basildon
Witham
lIiford
Loughton
Basildon
Witham
Luton
Basildon
Ipswich
Basildon
Basildon
Witham
Harlow
Sudbury
Witham
Witham
Thurrock
Ipswich

Witham

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 3

4
Witham Dolph 2

4

3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3

4
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2

3
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2

4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



