Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Mcpherson - (866585) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:54.19	461	Н	20/01/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:54.36	459	F	25/11/17	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
2:54.52	458	Н	12/03/17	BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
2:55.86	448	Н	21/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:55.95	447	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Witham Dolph	2
2:56.44	443	F	04/12/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
2:56.77	441	F	18/11/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
2:57.32	437	F	07/10/17	Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017	llford		3
2:57.38	436	Н	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:58.91	425	F	15/12/18	LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier	Fullwell Cross Pool	Witham Dolph	3
2:59.77	419	F	08/12/19	WDSC Winter Champs 2019	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
3:00.38	415	Н	24/09/17	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017	Loughton	Witham Dolph	3
3:02.93	398	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
3:03.70	393	Н	14/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
3:04.69	386	Н	28/09/19	BPSC Season Opener 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
3:05.97	378	Н	16/03/19	Colchester Regional Qualifier	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
3:06.56	375	F	23/11/14	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
3:07.79	367	F	22/11/15	Teamipswich November Open 2015	Ipswich		3
3:08.61	363	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Witham Dolph	3
3:20.31	303		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Witham Dolph	3
3:21.77	296	F	26/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
3:40.62	226	F	05/01/13	Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
4:02.36	171	Н	13/05/12	Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer	Thurrock	Witham Dolph	3
4:12.20	151	F	10/12/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
4:13.62	149	Н	15/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	Ipswich	Witham Dolph	4

Swims in Date Order

	1474 =						
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:59.77	419	F	08/12/19	WDSC Winter Champs 2019	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
3:04.69	386	Н	28/09/19	BPSC Season Opener 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
3:05.97	378	Н	16/03/19	Colchester Regional Qualifier	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
2:54.19	461	Н	20/01/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:58.91	425	F	15/12/18	LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier	Fullwell Cross Pool	Witham Dolph	3
2:56.77	441	F	18/11/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
2:55.86	448	Н	21/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
2:54.36	459	F	25/11/17	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
2:57.32	437	F	07/10/17	Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017	Ilford		3
3:00.38	415	Н	24/09/17	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017	Loughton	Witham Dolph	3
2:54.52	458	Н	12/03/17	BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
2:56.44	443	F	04/12/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
2:55.95	447	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Witham Dolph	2
2:57.38	436	Н	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
3:07.79	367	F	22/11/15	Teamipswich November Open 2015	Ipswich		3
3:02.93	398	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
3:03.70	393	Н	14/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon	Witham Dolph	2
3:06.56	375	F	23/11/14	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
3:08.61	363	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Witham Dolph	3
3:20.31	303		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Witham Dolph	3
3:21.77	296	F	26/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
3:40.62	226	F	05/01/13	Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
4:02.36	171	Н	13/05/12	Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer	Thurrock	Witham Dolph	3
4:13.62	149	Н	15/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	Ipswich	Witham Dolph	4
4:12.20	151	F	10/12/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS